502995217 09/29/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3041816

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OMRI HALEVI	09/29/2014
ARON WEISS	09/29/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MOBILE RESEARCH LABS LTD.	
Street Address:	HANAGAR 6, AVT BUILDING	
City:	HOD HASHARON	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	4527704	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14499298

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 16176148190

Email: allan@farberpatents.com

Correspondent Name: ALLAN FARBER Address Line 1: 7 HAR NEVO Address Line 2: POB 1549

Address Line 4: HASHMONAIM, ISRAEL 73127

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	55.10US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALLAN FARBER
SIGNATURE:	/Allan Farber/
DATE SIGNED:	09/29/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033835 FRAME: 0799

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket No.	(optional) 55.10US	
Title of Invention				
ADAPTER DEVICE TO ALLOW THE MONI	ITORING OF MEDIA EXPOSU	RE ON CONSUMER DEV	VICES	
Assignee Information Assignee Name	MOBILE RESEARCH LABS L	TD.		
Assignee Postal Address Address line 1	HANAGAR 6, AVT BUILDING	3		
City / Postal (zip) code/ Country	HOD HASHARON	4527704	ISRAEL	
Assignment of Property Rig	jht's		ntor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR(S)"	
title and interest to the afore States: (a) was filed on	ementioned inventior	1 for which applic	NEE the entire and exclusive right, cation for Letters Patent of the United	
(b) uas executed on	(MM/DD/YYYY) or			
(c) M was executed concur	rrently herewith,			
	val, substitute, reissi said Letters Patent n	ie or reexaminat nay be granted a	granted on said application and any ion application based thereon, for th nd including any extensions thereof s)").	
The ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s), when requested by said ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or expedient far securing. maintaining and enforcing protection for said invention, including in the preparation and prosecution of said application(s) and the issuance of said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding which may arise or be declared in relation to same, such acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, including separate assignments and declarations, taking all rightful oaths, providing sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.				
providing sworn testimony,	and obtaining and pr	roducing evidenc	e.	

Third Inventor
Signature Fourth Inventor Second Inventor First Inventor Signature Signature Signature Date Date Date Date 28 September 2014 Full Name Full Name Full Name Full Name Aron Weiss Omri Halevi

1

RECORDED: 09/29/2014